

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2687

OFFERED BY Ms. Bonemici

Page 5, line 5, strike "\$16,865,200,000" and insert "\$17,511,300,000".

Page 5, line 23, strike "\$4,626,900,000" and insert "\$5,273,000,000".

Page 5, line 24, strike "\$1,200,000,000" and insert "\$1,846,100,000".

Page 7, line 3, strike "\$16,865,200,000" and insert "\$17,519,800,000".

Page 7, line 21, strike "\$4,626,900,000" and insert "\$5,281,500,000".

Page 7, line 22, strike "\$1,200,000,000" and insert "\$1,854,600,000".

